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‘ JE4E (Jion) 16,276.45 | 35,804.37 | 59,253.17 | 59,253.17 | 59,253.17 | 59,253.17 | 59,253.17 | 59,253.17 | 59,253.17 | 59,253.17 | 59,253.17
fﬁ;) FEATIRE CHoD 966.41 | 3,092.30 | 5,644.04 | 7,036.31| 7,036.31| 7,036.31| 7,036.31| 7,036.31 | 6,069.90 | 3,944.02 | 1,392.27
M (i) 15,310.04 | 31,745.66 | 49,550.42 | 42,514.10 | 35,477.79 | 28,441.47 | 21,405.16 | 14,368.85 | 8,298.95 | 4,354.93 | 2,962.66

‘ JEAE (Fioe) 2,222.24 | 4,888.40 | 8,089.88 | 8,089.88 | 8,089.88 | 8,089.88 | 8,089.88 | 8,089.88 | 8,089.88 | 8,089.88 | 8,089.88
fﬁ;) TG o) 351.85 | 1,125.85| 2,054.89 | 2,561.80 | 2,561.80 | 2,561.80 | 2,561.80 | 2,561.80 | 2,054.89 | 1,196.14 422.14
Ml (370 1,870.38 | 3,410.69 | 4,557.28 | 4,106.61 | 4,077.67 | 4,557.28 | 4,106.61 | 4,077.67 | 2,022.77 826.64 404.49

‘ JF#ME (370 4,113.19 | 9,048.05 | 14,973.75 | 14,973.75 | 14,973.75 | 14,973.75 | 14,973.75 | 14,973.75 | 14,973.75 | 14,973.75 | 14,973.75
(ﬁi) FHrIHG (50 195.38 625.16 | 1,141.04 | 1,42251| 1,422.51| 1,42251| 1,422.51| 1,422.51| 1,227.13 797.35 281.47
FE (i) 3,917.81 | 8,227.51 | 13,012.18 | 11,589.67 | 10,167.16 | 8,744.66 | 7,322.15| 5,899.65| 3,685.35| 1,703.64 | 1,422.17

FEPTIHBA T 2,559.12 | 8,188.59 | 14,945.76 | 18,632.58 | 18,632.58 | 18,632.58 | 18,632.58 | 18,632.58 | 15,544.43 | 10,204.18 | 3,602.06

A [ 7 B 7 AR AE 111.11 133.31 181.29 771.41 925.54 | 1,169.63 | 7,379.00 | 13,658.17
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(2SS U1 A —

34 PN TN H 90| 45| 45| 180 1.20 | 108.00 54.00 | 54.00 | 216.00
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